fee & development fee) 

2,630 2,630 2,630 7,890 

2. Registration Fee & Insurance  2,700 ------- ------- 2,700 

3. University Examination Fee 

(Approx) 

7,400 7,400 7,900 22,700 

Total 12,730 10,030 10,530 33,290 

Rupees Thirty-Three Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Only/- 

Note:-This certificate is issued for Scholarship use only. 

Academic In-charge/Well fare 

Government Engineering College 

Siwan